
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

321 

311 

310 

308 

399 

305 

Name 

Vaclav KINDL 

Bob SCHANEN DOS SANTOS 

Styn JASPERS 

Chantal Van Der PUTTEN 

Aileen STENZEL 

Javier BRACHO 

Class 

JuniorBuggy 

JuniorBuggy 

JuniorBuggy 

JuniorBuggy 

JuniorBuggy 

JuniorBuggy 

N a t / S t a te  

CZE 

LUX 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

ESP 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

Total Tm 

3:09.271 

3:12.105 

3:12.452 

3:16.138 

3:25.836 

3:37.661 

Diff 

2.834 

3.181 

6.867 

16.565 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

36.511 

37.189 

37.018 

37.778 

39.693 

44.225 

Points 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

11 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2019.06.01. 16:11:47 

Chief timekeeper: Nauris OGORODOVS 

Clerk of the Course: Gunars KOSOJS 

Publ.Time:_________________                       Protocol Nr. ____________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS Timekeeping 

Margin of Victory 

2.834 

Avg. Speed 

89,396 

Best Lap Tm 

36.511 

Best Speed 

92,684 

Best Lap by 

321 - Vaclav KINDL 

 

FIA European Autocross Championship 

Provisional classifications Junior Buggy 

1st Qualification Heat Group 2 

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:07:29 

Autocross - Musa 0,940 km 

2019.06.01. 16:06 


